



ORGANIC JAMS & MARMALADES

85% FRUIT & Reduced sugar



Contain 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market



ORGANIC STRAWBERRY JAM

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: BRONZE MEDAL "International Taste Awards 2020"

Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



IPAAWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios de diseño gráfico español



Ingredients: Strawberries*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81861 – **EAN code:** 8414606818617

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81858 – **EAN code:** 8414606818587

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with ice cream, yoghurt, cream, all types of dairy products, and can be used to make desserts, as a topping for cereals, or to make smoothies.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	563Kj / 133Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.2g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	31g							
Sugars:	30g							
Protein:	0.5g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC BLUEBERRY JAM



PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Blueberries*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81862 – **EAN code:** 8414606818624

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81859 – **EAN code:** 8414606818594

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with pâtés, fresh cheeses, ice creams or yoghurts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	543Kj / 128Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.4g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.1g							
Total Carbohydrates:	30g							
Sugars:	28g							
Protein:	0.6g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC BLACKBERRY JAM



PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Blackberries*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81866 – **EAN code:** 8414606818662

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81865 – **EAN code:** 8414606818655

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with cured cheeses and generally goes perfectly with desserts and all kinds of dairy products.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	585Kj / 138Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.3g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.1g							
Total Carbohydrates:	31g							
Sugars:	26g							
Protein:	1.6g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC RASPBERRY JAM



PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Raspberries*, cane sugar*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - Product code: 81868 – EAN code: 8414606818686

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - Product code: 81867 – EAN code: 8414606818679

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be used as a filling for cocoa-based pastries, cakes, sponge cakes, cupcakes, or as a dressing with vinegar, honey and mustard.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	580Kj / 137Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.4g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	31g							
Sugars:	27g							
Protein:	1.2g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC MIXED BERRY JAM



IPAAWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Strawberries*, blueberries*, blackberries* and raspberries*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. ***Organic/Bio Certified.**

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81895 – **EAN code:** 8414606818952

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81894 – **EAN code:** 8414606818945

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be used for baking, for making smoothies with vegetable drinks (soy, rice, oat, etc.).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	587Kj / 139Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.3g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.1g							
Total Carbohydrates:	32g							
Sugars:	29g							
Protein:	0.8g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC PEACH JAM



IPA AWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

100% ORGANIC. NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
ALLERGEN FREE. GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Peaches*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, agar-agar*. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - Product code: 81860 – EAN code: 8414606818600

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - Product code: 81857 – EAN code: 8414606818570

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with rice, quinoa, and buckwheat dishes, and goes well with liquorice, cardamom, mint, parsley, coriander and cinnamon or with vanilla ice cream.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
PER 100g		Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	563Kj / 133Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.2g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	31g							
Sugars:	30g							
Protein:	0.7g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC ORANGE MARMALADE

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This marmalade contains 40% less sugar than traditional marmalades on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: GOLD MEDAL 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018 “The World’s Original Artisan Marmalade Awards”, UK.
Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



IPAAWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español



Ingredients: Oranges*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81870 – **EAN code:** 8414606818709

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81869 – **EAN code:** 8414606818693

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be used to dress salads and yoghurts, or can be spread on toast with butter or extra virgin olive oil.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
PER 100g		Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	583Kj / 138Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.3g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.1g							
Total Carbohydrates:	32g							
Sugars:	30g							
Protein:	0.8g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC MANDARIN MARMALADE

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This marmalade contains 40% less sugar than traditional marmalades on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: SILVER MEDAL 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018 & 2017

"The World's Original Artisan Marmalade Awards", UK.

Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Mandarins*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - Product code: 81872 – EAN code: 8414606818723

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - Product code: 81871 – EAN code: 8414606818716

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be used to dress fruit salads, or as an ingredient in custards, puddings and biscuits.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	548Kj / 129Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.2g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	30g							
Sugars:	29g							
Protein:	0.8g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



CONSEJERÍA DE AGRICULTURA, PESCA Y DESARROLLO RURAL



Fondo Europeo Agrícola de Desarrollo Rural

ORGANIC BITTER ORANGE MARMALADE

PREPARED WITH 60% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This marmalade contains 30% less sugar than traditional bitter orange marmalades on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.

GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: GOLD MEDAL 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2017

"The World's Original Artisan Marmalade Awards", UK.

Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015

Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Bitter Oranges*, cane sugar*, fruit pectin. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - Product code: 81874 – EAN code: 8414606818747

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - Product code: 81873 – EAN code: 8414606818730

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be used to make vinaigrettes as well as sweet and sour dressings, to dress salads or to make chocolate sponge cakes and desserts. It goes well with vanilla and ginger.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	823Kj / 194Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.2g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	46g							
Sugars:	38g							
Protein:	0.6g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC MANGO JAM

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

**100% ORGANIC. NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.**

Awards: BRONZE MEDAL "International Taste Awards 2021".
Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



IPAAWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español



Ingredients: Mangoes*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, agar-agar*, Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81898 – **EAN code:** 8414606818983

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81897 – **EAN code:** 8414606818976

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with all kinds of spicy sauces, soy sauce and mustard, yoghurts and dairy products, or to make smoothies with walnuts and cashew nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
PER 100g		Product Format	Jars X Box	Box Weig ht Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	571Kj / 136Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.3g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.11g							
Total Carbohydrates:	33g							
Sugars:	27g							
Protein:	0.7g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC SWEET PEPPER JAM

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

**100% ORGANIC. NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.**

Awards: GOLD MEDAL "International Taste Awards 2021".
Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



IPAAWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premio del diseño gráfico español



Ingredients: Sweet pepper Sweet Palermo[®]*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, agar-agar*, salt*. Allergen free. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81889 – **EAN code:** 8414606818891

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81888 – **EAN code:** 8414606818884

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with all kinds of cheeses, salads, pasta dishes and savory canapés.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
PER 100g		Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	542Kj / 128Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.4g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.1g							
Total Carbohydrates:	30g							
Sugars:	28g							
Protein:	0.7g							
Salt:	0.196g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.
Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC FIG JAM



IPA AWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

100% ORGANIC. NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
ALLERGEN FREE. GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Figs*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, agar-agar*. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - Product code: 81900 – EAN code: 8414606819003

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - Product code: 81899 – EAN code: 8414606818990

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: Can be served with a wide variety of cheeses, especially with nutty vegetable cheeses, goat's milk curd, boletus pâté, shitake pâté or truffle.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION						
	PER 100g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg.	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg.	Pallet size m.
Energy:	591Kj / 139Kcal	175g	12	5.64	176	2,112	993	1 x 1.2 x 1.75
Total Fat:	0.4g	305g	12	7.65	132	1,584	1,010	1 x 1.2 x 1.35
Saturated Fat:	0.0g							
Total Carbohydrates:	33g							
Sugars:	28g							
Protein:	0.8g							
Salt:	0.0g							

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.
Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU



ORGANIC CHERRY JAM



IPA AWARDS
INSPIRATIONAL PACKAGING



ANUARIA
Premios del diseño gráfico español

PREPARED WITH 85% FRUIT AND REDUCED SUGAR *

* This jam contains 40% less sugar than traditional jams on the market.

Artisan made using renewable energies.

**100% ORGANIC. NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR PRESERVATIVES.
ALLERGEN FREE. GLUTEN-FREE. VEGAN. GMO-FREE.**

Awards: Best Inspirational Packaging GOLD IPA AWARD 2015
Best Design ANUARIA SELECTION 2015



Ingredients: Cherries*, cane sugar*, lemon juice*, agar-agar*. *Organic/Bio Certified.

Net/gross weight: 175g/450g - 6.17oz/15.87oz - **Product code:** 81903 – **EAN code:** 8414606819034

Net/gross weight: 305g/625g - 10.80oz/22.05oz - **Product code:** 81902 – **EAN code:** 8414606819027

Packaging: High-quality silk screen-printed extra-flint glass jar.

Shelf life/best before: 36 months (3 years).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.

Serving suggestions: It can be served with pâtés, fresh cheeses, ice creams or yoghurts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g		LOGISTICAL INFORMATION AMERICAN PALLET								
Energy:	626Kj / 147Kcal	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg	Total Box x Layer	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg	Weight + Pallet kg	Pallet size m
Total Fat:	0,2g	175g	12	5,64	22 boxes x 8 layers	176	2.112	993	1.013	1 x 1,2 x 1,75
Saturated Fat:	0,0g	305g	12	7,65	22 boxes x 6 layers	132	1.584	1.010	1.030	1 x 1,2 x 1,35
Total Carbohydrates:	36g	LOGISTICAL INFORMATION EUROPEAN PALLET								
Sugars:	25g	Product format	Jars X box	Box weight Kg	Total Box x Layer	Boxes x Pallet	Jars x Pallet	Pallet weight Kg	Weight + Pallet kg	Pallet size m
Protein:	0,8g	175g	12	5,64	19 boxes x 8 layers	152	1.824	857	877	0,8 x 1,2 x 1,75
Salt:	0,0g	305g	12	7,65	19 boxes x 7 layers	133	1.596	1.017	1.037	0,8 x 1,2 x 1,56

Made by: Lorusso y Sáez S.L.

Product of Andalusia (Spain)



ES-ECO-003-AN
EU Agriculture/non EU

